datasheet_header_category 05.07.24 -17:30

M9.20.XX

Battery Powered Flow Monitor Field Mount

Ka8kdg TIpoidvtog tooltiplmage Sensor Input

M9.20.01
M9.20.02
M9.20.03
M9.20.04
M9.20.05
M9.20.06
M9.20.07
M9.20.08
M9.20.09
M9.20.10
M9.20.11
M9.20.12

datasheet_footer_fip

Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)
Flow (Frequency)

Flow (Frequency)

aliaxis



datasheet_header_category 05.07.24 -17:30 (F I p)

M9.20.XX

+ APPLICATIONS B’ Remote distribution system 3" Mobile monitoring system B’ Irrigation & Fertigation B’ groundwater remediation f’
swimming pool & SPA ' Liquid delivery system MAIN FEATURES B’ Wide display B’ long-lasting battery B’ installation flexibility p’
Multilanguage menu ' No data loss at battery replacement 3" USB port for software updating

datasheet_footer_fip q I iGXiS



