M9.20.XX



Battery Powered Flow Monitor Field Mount



Κωδικός προϊόντος	tooltipImage	Sensor Input
M9.20.01	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.02	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.03	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.04	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.05	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.06	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.07	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.08	_	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.09	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.10	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.11	-	Flow (Frequency)
M9.20.12	-	Flow (Frequency)



M9.20.XX



• APPLICATIONS β ' Remote distribution system β ' Mobile monitoring system β ' Irrigation & Fertigation β ' groundwater remediation β ' swimming pool & SPA β ' Liquid delivery system MAIN FEATURES β ' Wide display β ' long-lasting battery β ' installation flexibility β ' Multilanguage menu β ' No data loss at battery replacement β ' USB port for software updating

